
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
3 

199 
435 
629 

69 
4 

43 
134 

16 
36 
27 
80 
67 

185 
969 
384 
168 

12 
17 
41 
79 
45 
83 
20 
21 

135 
37 

144 
421 
114 

9 
74 

169 
157 
598 

73 

Name 
TRAVERSARO Alessandro 
VIVALDI Nicola 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
MAZZONI Marco 
FIORENTINI Maurizio 
DEGIOVANNI Massimiliano 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
IVAGNES Manuel 
BONGI Daniel 
DE MARTINO Fortunato Antonio 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
GUIDI Gianluca 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
LADU Salvatore 
ODDI Paolo 
PONCINI Mauro 
LORI Matteo 
PENSALFINI Diego 
DAL CAPELLO Matteo 
CAREDDU Stefano 
FONTANA Christian 
VIGANO' Carlo 
PILLON Andrea 
ROSSI Cristian 
GAROFALO Emanuel 
TALASSI Davide 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
FONTANA Gabriele 
MODESTI Mirco 
PONCINI Marzia 
CALUZZI Stefano 
VENTURELLI Paolo 
ROBERTI Andrea 
BISACCHI Matteo 
GIULIANI Edoardo 
DONA' Marco 

Best Tm 
1:11.436 
1:11.581 
1:13.656 
1:13.988 
1:14.729 
1:14.926 
1:15.005 
1:15.014 
1:15.137 
1:15.221 
1:15.422 
1:15.449 
1:15.561 
1:15.595 
1:15.649 
1:15.825 
1:15.860 
1:16.151 
1:16.343 
1:16.460 
1:16.721 
1:16.848 
1:17.184 
1:17.918 
1:18.269 
1:18.664 
1:18.755 
1:18.848 
1:18.950 
1:19.174 
1:19.263 
1:19.523 
1:20.836 
1:22.518 
1:22.759 

Diff 

0.145 
2.220 
2.552 
3.293 
3.490 
3.569 
3.578 
3.701 
3.785 
3.986 
4.013 
4.125 
4.159 
4.213 
4.389 
4.424 
4.715 
4.907 
5.024 
5.285 
5.412 
5.748 
6.482 
6.833 
7.228 
7.319 
7.412 
7.514 
7.738 
7.827 
8.087 
9.400 

11.082 
11.323 

In Lap 
2 
9 

10 
5 
5 
9 
5 
7 
8 

11 
6 
8 
3 

11 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 
9 
4 
7 
6 
2 
9 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 

10 
7 
2 
4 
3 
0 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 

Class 
P1000 
P600 
P2TMOTO3 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P2TMOTO3 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P2TMOTO3 
P1000 
P600 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/05/2021 10:21:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:11 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/05/2021 10:00 


